
Shorter College () -vs- Flagler College (6-5-1)
10/13/2003 at St. Augustine, Fla. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/13/2003
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Shorter College 0 1 1
Flagler College 2 5 7

Shorter College 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Jennifer Marshall 0 0 0 0 0
5 Michaela Larsson 0 0 0 0 0
6 Pernilla Jacobssun 0 0 0 0 0
8 Valerie Saunders 0 0 0 0 0
9 Laurainne Douglas 2 0 0 0 0
10 Ana Cabeza-Klaere 0 0 0 0 0
11 Stephanie Whitaker 1 1 0 0 0
12 Erika Grant 1 1 1 0 0
13 Tiffany Clerk 0 0 0 0 0
17 Candice Agam 0 0 0 0 0
23 Mary Elise Duckworth 1 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
1 Lindsey McGahee 0 0 0 0 0
2 Carmen Shirley 0 0 0 0 0
3 Amanda Goyne 0 0 0 0 0
7 Sarah Jones 0 0 0 0 0
15 Gwen Gibbes 0 0 0 0 0
16 April Audain 0 0 0 0 0
18 Shayla Montgomery 0 0 0 0 0
19 Jennifer Colvard 0 0 0 0 0
22 Barbara Soares 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 2 1 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Jennifer Marshall 70:00 7 4
1 Lindsey McGahee 20:00 0 0

Totals 7 4

Flagler College 7

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Kate Carver 0 0 0 0 0
3 Becky Hinmon 0 0 0 0 0
5 Courtney Van Dyke 0 0 0 0 0
6 Rachel De La Rosa 0 0 0 1 0
7 Haley DeLoach 1 1 0 0 0
8 Lynned Perez 1 1 1 0 0
13 Melissa McConihay 3 2 1 0 0
16 Jenna Carter 1 1 1 0 0
18 Lauren Siatka 0 0 0 0 0
20 Tami Gillan 2 1 1 0 0
22 Jessica Potter 1 1 0 1 0

Substitutes
01 Jamie Wylam 1 0 0 0 0
4 Lindsey Wallace 0 0 0 0 0
9 Iris Ramos 1 0 0 1 0
10 Elizabeth Poore 2 1 0 1 0
11 Melissa Simpson 1 1 1 0 0
12 Sara Phillips 1 1 1 1 0
14 Amanda McAfee 0 0 1 0 0
15 Breanne Mooi 1 1 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 1 0
23 Nicole Raymond 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 16 11 7 7 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Kate Carver 90:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Shorter College 2 3 5
Flagler College 8 8 16

Saves By Period
Shorter College 2 2 4
Flagler College 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Shorter College 0 0 0
Flagler College 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
Shorter College 3 3 6
Flagler College 3 3 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
11:49 FCW Tami Gillan Rachel De La Rosa
40:29 FCW Lynned Perez 21
47:50 FCW Melissa McConihay Jessica Potter
60:16 FCW Jenna Carter Elizabeth Poore
81:51 FCW Amanda McAfee Sara Phillips
82:54 SCW Erika Grant
85:36 FCW Sara Phillips Iris Ramos
87:40 FCW Melissa Simpson Nicole Raymond



 
Cautions and Ejections: 0:00 (YELLOW), #10 Ana Cabeza-Klaere (SCW)   



Time Play By Play


